NImI

limakivéaari 8IT
Miro Malja
Josua Humalajoki

limakivaari 10IT
Taika Blomster
Tilda Blomster
Eeli Kolu

Veikko Paasonen
Lotta Sipila
Toivo Simpanen
Kimmo Koivuniemi
Elmo Niemela
Kari Koivuniemi

limakivaari 12VT
Emilia Paasonen
Jare Luostarinen
Eveliina Anttila
Luukas Luotola

limakivaari 12HT
Eemil Riihilahti
Voitto Simpanen

limakivaari 14HT
Saana Kolu

Ada Kolu

Elias Nissinen

limakivaari 14VT
Tuuli Blomster
Milja Kuisma

Ada Kolu

Mikael Rosenberg
Minttu Tuomainen

limakivééari N16
Veera Kulma
Milja Kuisma
Ada Kolu

Tuuli Blomster
Emilia Ojala

limakivééari N18
Anni Weitz
Veera Kulma

limakivéari N20
Anni Weitz
Jenni Anttila
Elina Anttila

limakivéaari N
Meri-Tuulia Leppéanen
Ursula Helenius

Mia Frisk

Ilimakivaari N50
Ursula Helenius

SEURA

AsAs
HIAS

AsAs
AsAs
AsAs
AsAs
HIAS
AsAs
LamAS
HIAS
LamAS

AsAs
AsAs
LamAS
HIAS

AsAs
AsAs

AsAs
AsAs
AsAs

AsAs
HIAS
AsAs
SySi
AsAs

LamAS
HIAS
AsAs
AsAs
AsAs

P-HA
LamAS

P-HA
LamAS
LamAS

HIAS
NoSA
NoSA

NoSA
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LAJI SARJA  SHOTS LAST
Airrifle 8IT 20 9.5
Airrifle 8IT 20 8.8
Airrifle 10T 20 9.8
Airrifle 10T 20 9.1
Airrifle 10T 20 9.1
Airrifle 10T 20 8.6
Airrifle 10T 20 8.2
Airrifle 10T 20 9.7
Airrifle 10T 20 6.3
Airrifle 10T 20 7.9
Airrifle 10T 20 9.7
Airrifle 12VT 20 75
Airrifle 12VT 20 6.4
Airrifle 12VT 20 5.6
Airrifle 12VT 20 8.8
Airrifle 12HT 20 10.5
Airrifle 12HT 20 10.0
Airrifle 14HT 30 10.7
Airrifle 14HT 30 10.0
Airrifle 14HT 30 9.2
Airrifle  14VT 30 9.6
Airrifle  14VT 30 8.6
Airrifle  14VT 30 9.8
Airrifle  14VT 30 10.3
Airrifle  14VT 30 9.1
Airrifle N16 40 10.2
Airrifle N16 40 10.3
Airrifle N16 40 9.6
Airrifle N16 40 9.8
Airrifle N16 40 8.2
Airrifle N18 60 10.6
Airrifle N18 60 9.8
Airrifle N20 60 10.0
Airrifle N20 60 9.9
Airrifle N20 60 10.4
Airrifle N 60 10.7
Airrifle N 60 10.7
Airrifle N 60 10.6
Airrifle N50 40 10.5

S1

98.9
71.9

104.5
99.7
93.6
94.4
93.7
89.7
84.3
80.9
73.1

822
75.1
78.4
75.2

103,8
98,2

106.1
104.1
95.3

96.5
97.2
93.3
90.5
92.9

95.5
93.6
91.9
95.2
88.9

101.3
101.7

99.2
100.8
96.8

101.0
100.0
95.6

96.7

S2

95.7
79.5

104.1
98.4
97.3
92.7
92.4
96.3
774
791
80.7

86.6
87.4
823
80.4

103,5
99,1

104.0
102.8
92.1

95.0
99.7
96.7
91.8
89.4

100.2
96.0
98.8
92.4
86.4

100.0
94.1

103.1
99.0
93.2

103.2
95.9
95.6

100.5

S3

103.9
102.5
92.4

97.0
90.3
95.2
95.9
92.4

97.5
96.9
93.9
94.3
73.0

100.4
96.6

101.8
96.9
97.0

102.6
98.2
94.0

94.5

S4

94.8
94.7
92.7
94.6
86.5

99.6
95.9

100.5
100.2
99.6

101.2
94.5
93.7

97.5

S5

102.3
100.6

102.1
99.7
97.2

104.1
92.9
93.2

None

S6

103.4
92.5

101.6
98.9
96.6

102.6
98.9
92.4

None

TULOS

194.6
151.4

208.6
198.1
190.9
187.1
186.1
186.0
161.4
160.0
153.8

168.8
162.5
160.7
155.6

207,3
197,3

314.0
309.4
279.8

288.5
287.2
285.2
278.2
274.7

388.0
381.2
377.3
376.5
334.8

607.0
581.4

608.3
595.5
580.4

614.7
580.4
564.5

389.2

Alue-ennitys

Alue-ennitys

Alue-ennitys

Alue-ennitys

Alue-ennitys

Alue-ennatys
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limakivaari M

Jere-Juhani Salo NoSA  Airrifle M 60 10.1 103.4 103.9 103.5 103.2 104.1 102.7 620.8 Rataennatys
Antti Aaltonen HIAS Airrifle M 60 104 90.3 943 982 947 952 96.9 569.6
Janne Helenius NoSA  Airrifle M 60 93 865 922 913 923 90.8 933 546.4
limakivaari M50

Janne Helenius NoSA Airrifle M50 40 8.6 926 89.0 89.5 93.3 364.4
limakivaari M60

Jukka Jokinen Lea Airrifle M60 40 8.7 939 100.0 96.5 96.6 387.0
Seppo Laakso LeA Airrifle M60 40 8.7 927 802 936 90.2 356.7
limakivéaari Y75

Tapio Lehto LeA Airrifle Y75 40 7.6 87.0 919 9741 87.8 363.8
Rauli Jokinen HIAS Airrifle Y75 40 9.0 870 890 905 947 361.2
limakivéaari Y80

Sirkka-Liisa Collin Rihla Airrifle Y80 40 100 869 893 87.2 90.1 353.5
Tauno Térnudd P-HA Airrifle Y80 40 8.0 66.2 638 743 709 275.2
limapistooli 10IT

Taika Blomster AsAs Airpistol 10T 20 10 89 94 183 4-X
Tuomas Metséla LamAS  Airpistol 10IT 20 7 71 90 161 3-X
Tommi Metsala LamAS  Airpistol 10IT 20 5 83 61 144 0-X
limapistooli 12VT

Eemil Riihilahti AsAs Airpistol ~ 12VT 20 9 82 85 167 1-X
limapistooli 14VT

Joose Leskinen LAS Airpistol ~ 14VT 30 9 91 88 87 266 3-X
Minttu Tuomainen AsAs Airpistol ~ 14VT 30 9 86 81 86 253 2-X
Saana Kolu AsAs Airpistol 14VT 30 9 73 82 84 239 1-X
Aino Kontturi AsAs Airpistol 14VT 30 9 73 84 74 231 1-X
Elias Nissinen AsAs  Airpistol  14VT 30 3 62 61 59 182 0-X
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TULOKSET

Joukkueet Sunnuntai
1 2 3 Tulos
10 m ilmapistooli joukkue 14VT:
723
1. Saana  Kolu AsAs 73 82 84 239
Aino Kontturi  AsAs 73 84 74 231
Minttu Tuomainer AsAs 86 81 86 253
1 2 Tulos
10m Itmakivéari joukkue 10IT:
592,7
1. Taika Blomster AsAs 1 104,5 104,1 208,6
Tilda Blomster AsAs 1 99,7 984 198,1
Toivo Simpanen AsAs 1 89,7 96,3 186
Tulos
572,9
2. Miro Malja AsAs 2 989 957 194,6
Eeli Kolu AsAs 2 936 97,6 191,2
Veikko Paasonen AsAs 2 94,4 92,7 187,1
Tulos
497,5
2. Lotta Sipila HIAS 93,7 924 186,1
Elmo Niemeld HIAS 80,9 79,1 160
Josua Humalajok HIAS 71,9 79,5 151,4
1 2 3 Tulos
10m Itmakivaari joukkue 14VT:
838,8
1. Tuuli Blomster AsAs 96,5 95 874 278,9
Ada Kolu AsAs 933 96,7 952 285,2
Minttu Tuomainer AsAs 92,9 89,4 924 274,7
Tulos
10m Itmakivaari joukkue 14HT:
903,2
1. Ada Kolu AsAs 1041 102,8 102,5 309,4
Saana Kolu AsAs 106,1 104 103,99 314
Elias Nissinen AsAs 95,3 921 92,4 279,8
1 2 3 4 5 6 Tulos
10m Itmakivaari joukkue N20:
1757
1. Veera Kulma LamAS 101,7 941 96,6 95,9 100,6 92,5 5814
Elina Anttila LamAS 96,8 932 97 996 97,2 96,6 5804
Jenni Anttila LamAS 100,8 99 96,9 100,2 99,7 989 5955
10m Itmakivaari joukkue N16: 1089
1. Tuuli Blomster AsAs 95,2 92,4 943 94,6 376,5
Ada Kolu AsAs 91,9 98,8 93,9 92,7 3773
Emilia Ojala AsAs 88,9 86,4 73 86,5 334,8
1 2 3 4 5 6 Tulos
10m Ilmakivaari joukkue Y: 1748
1. Jere-Juhai Salo NoSA 103,4 1039 103,5 1032 104,1 102,7 620,8
Janne Helenius NoSA 86,5 922 91,3 923 90,8 93,3 5464
Ursula Helenius NoSA 100 959 98,2 945 92,9 98,9 5804
1 2 3 4 Tulos
10m Itmakivéaari joukkue Y50: 1108
1. Seppo Laakso LeA 92,7 80,2 936 90,2 356,7
Jukka Jokinen  LeA 93,9 100 96,5 966 387
Tapio Lehto LeA 87 919 971 87,8 363,8



